
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 6, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

24-JUL-2025 15:26
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8681415

8844021

8893615

8893614

8838096

8619740

8885250

8840852

8894483

8894482

8894481

8894484

8889313

8867801

8884789

Case

ANTHONY, MEGAN OLIVIA

CARROLL, RANDOLPH LOUIS

DIFLAVIO, TIFFANY

DIFLAVIO, TIFFANY

FRASER, DANIELLE

JESSOME, BRIAN MCKEOUGH

JESSOME, JAMES L

MILES, SARAH RENE

NICHOLSON, KELLY A

NICHOLSON, KELLY A

NICHOLSON, KELLY A

NICHOLSON, KELLY A

PATEL, SUNILBHAI AMARATBHAI

SHAW, LEONARD MICHAEL

ST JACQUES, ROBERT

Name

973833-2

361204-3

615710-4

615710-4

746921-1

684085-1

808319-3

812157-6

94521-3

94521-3

94521-3

94521-3

1014707-1

214384-5

808677-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


