ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 6, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8681415	ANTHONY, MEGAN OLIVIA	973833-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8844021	CARROLL, RANDOLPH LOUIS	361204-3	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8893615	DIFLAVIO, TIFFANY	615710-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8893614	DIFLAVIO, TIFFANY	615710-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8838096	FRASER, DANIELLE	746921-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8619740	JESSOME, BRIAN MCKEOUGH	684085-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8885250	JESSOME, JAMES L	808319-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8840852	MILES, SARAH RENE	812157-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8894483	NICHOLSON, KELLY A	94521-3	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8894482	NICHOLSON, KELLY A	94521-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894481	NICHOLSON, KELLY A	94521-3	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894484	NICHOLSON, KELLY A	94521-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8889313	PATEL, SUNILBHAI AMARATBHAI	1014707-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8867801	SHAW, LEONARD MICHAEL	214384-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8884789	ST JACQUES, ROBERT	808677-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	